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13 33
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9.9.3.6

6
11
5
14

36

4

7.2.2.4
9.1.3.1
9.1.3.3

7
2
6 15

5

5.2.1.4
9.9.5.3

22
11

33

6

8.4.3.1
9.8.1.1
9.4.5.2

15
7
5 27

7

8.6.4.1
9.1.3.6

14
10

24

8

8.6.5.1
9.4.3.4

11
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8
9 31
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9
6
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11
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23

A
INTERNATIONAL AEROBATIC CLUB SCORESHEET

Contest: Date:

06/04/2021

Category:

Advanced

Programme:

Unknown

pilot's

number

Item K Score

Presentation 25

FIGURE TOTAL K =

INC. PRESENTATION =

275

300

Aircraft type:

FR
EE

 P
R
O

G
R
A
M

 C
H

EC
K
ED

 B
Y:

S
ig

na
tu

re
:

Pr
in

te
d 

N
am

e:

IA
C
 N

o:
D

at
e:

Judge
Name:

IAC #

Assistant
Name:

IAC #

Pil
ot

A/
C



1
2

2

3

4

2x4

4

1/4

3/4

5

3/4

62x8

2x4

7

8

4

9

2

10

1/4
11

wind direction

B Contest: Category:

Advanced
Date:

06/04/2021
Program:

Unknown Pilot's No.

Pilot:

FR
EE

 P
R
O

G
R
A
M

 C
H

EC
K
 B

Y:
(s

ig
na

tu
re

/d
at

e)
A
/C

:



1
2

2

3

4

2x4

4

1/4

3/4

5

3/4

6 2x8

2x4

7

8

4

9

2

10

1/4
11

wind direction

C Contest: Category:

Advanced
Date:

06/04/2021
Program:

Unknown Pilot's No.

Pilot:

FR
EE

 P
R
O

G
R
A
M

 C
H

EC
K
 B

Y:
(s

ig
na

tu
re

/d
at

e)
A
/C

:


